



Legislation Details

File #:	17-11	02	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Resol	ution		Status:	Mayor's Office		
File created:	6/21/2	2017		In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	12/12/	/2017		Final action:	12/12/2017		
Title:	A Resolution Approving the 2018 Budget for the Pikes Peak Regional Building Department						
	Presenter: Charae McDaniel, Chief Financial Officer Roger Lovell, Building Official, Pikes Peak Regional Building Department Todd Welch, Regional Building Counsel, Pikes Peak Regional Building Department Ryan Johanson, CPA, Finance Director, Pikes Peak Regional Building Department						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Exhibit A: 2018 Budget -RBD, 2. 2018 PPRBD Budget Resolution-10.31.pdf, 3. Signed Resolution 162-17						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	on	Result	
12/12/2017	1 (City Coun	ncil	der	ied	Fail	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/12/2017	1	City Council	denied	Fail
12/12/2017	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
11/27/2017	1	Council Work Session	referred	